2230 Brush College Road
Decatur, Illinois 62526
Toll Free: 1-800-888-0018
Phone: (217) 423-6001
Fax: (217) 422-1049
Website: www.alignprod.com
STANDARD OPERATING MANUAL
2

main control stand.
3. The main power supply may now be connected to the control stand.
NOTE: IT IS THE CUSTOMER’S RESPONSIBILITY TO MEET ALL LOCAL SAFETY
AND BUILDING CODES.
Model Number Capacity¹
(lbs)
Diameter
(ft)
Table
Height (in)
RPM² Accuracy³
(deg)
No. of
Pieces
(shipping)
MTT-35-12 35,000 12 16 0.5-2.2 0.3 5
MTT-35-13 35,000 13 16 0.5-2.2 0.3 5
MTT-35-14 35,000 14 16 0.5-2.2 0.3 5
MTT-35-15 35,000 15 16 0.5-2.2 0.3 5
MTT-35-16 35,000 16 16 0.5-2.2 0.3 5
MTT-35-17 35,000 17 16 0.5-2.2 0.3 5
MTT-35-18 35,000 18 16 0.5-2.2 0.3 5
¹ - Based on centrally located load
² - 2RPM fixed expected. Unless controlled by optional VFD (or provided by others).
 0.5-2.2RPM possible
³ - Based on slewing drive rated backlash